
Mike Holt Instructor Conference – June 14 - 15, 2006
Attendance List

First Name	       Last Name     Company			           		       City, State	         		  E-mail
Arliss Fuson Summerset Community College London, Ky arliss.fuson@kctcs.edu 
Bill Bamford Albany Technical College Albany, Ga bbamford@albanytech.edu 
Bill Cameon Uss/isg Career Development Highland, In camejon@aol.com 
Bob Fuller Western Colorado Chapter Iec Glenwood Springs, Co imfuller@sopris.net 
Curtis W. Green Washington County School Board Chipley, Fl whtcelectricity@hotmail.com 
Doug Douty Scccd Fresno City College Fresno, Ca ddouty@pacbell.net 
Frank V Casano F V Casano Electrical Cont Vero Beach, Fl fvcasanoelectric@bellsouth.net 
Gary Lindell Fox Valley Tech College Appleton, Wi Lindell@fvtc.edu 
George Smith Patrick Henry Com College Martinsville, Va gsmith@ph.vccs.edu 
James Rollins Sr Rollins Repair Frederick, Md jrollinssr@adelphia.net 
John Jordan New River Community College Dublin, Va Nrjordj@nr.edu 
John Schreiber Northampton Community College Bethlehem, Pa jschreiber@northampton.edu 
Joseph Villani Diversified Electrc, Inc. Yorktown Heights, Ny joe@diversifiedelectricinc.com 
Ken Adams Itawamba Community College Tupelo, Ms kwadams@iccms.edu 
Lionel R. Perinchief Pine Lake, Ga lrpenterprises@aol.com 
Michael N Ber Tomball College Pinehurst, Tx ember2@sbcglobal.net 
Ray Stephens Common Sense Plumbing & Electric Rising Fawn, Ga arstephens52@aol.com 
Richard Roland Grigley Roland Grigley Electric Co Oviedo, Fl lauriegrigley@gmail.com 
Robert Royalty Bluegrass Community And Technical College Nicholasville, Ky joanel.robinson@kctcs.edu 
Ronnie Diaz Elite Electrical Contractors Inc. Fort Myers, Fl elite3442@yahoo.com 
Stephen Taintor Elite Electrical Lehigh Acres, Fl staintorj@aol.com 
Theodore Allen Hansen Hat Enterprises, Llc. Valrico, Fl ted-hansen@tampabay.rr.com 
Thomas Collins Gateway Community And Technical College Highland Heights, Ky tom.collins@kctcs.edu 
Thomas Renninger Vanguard- Career Centers Fremont, Oh renni-t@vscc.k12.oh.us 
Tim Carver Carver’s Electric Service Seneca, Sc rblack1@tctc.edu 
Tim Henry Tom Henry School Winter Park, Fl tomhenry@netpass.com 
Tom Henry Tom Henry School Winter Park, Fl tomhenry@netpass.com 
Wendell Whistler Whistler Consulting & Technical Services Dallas, Or wcts@wctsonline.com 


